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®

INTRODUCTION
With over 50 years experience, ATA is a global leader in the provision of high-end products. Our comprehensive portfolio offers a 
solution for every grinding and finishing application, optimising processes in terms of economic efficiency, reliability and safety. Our 
customers come from a wide variety of industries, including automotive, aerospace, foundries, metal fabrication, oil & gas, marine, 
medical, rail and power & energy.

INNOVATION
Continuous investment in customer and application driven product development, providing the most effective solutions

PEOPLE AND EXPERTISE
An experienced and skilled team of abrasive engineers, technical support and customer support teams, ensuring the best service

TOOL AND CONSUMABLE COMBINATIONS
Products can be combined with a comprehensive range of ATA Air Tools, ensuring maximum performance output
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SPECIFICATIONS & FEATURES SAFETY ICONS

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT DISCOUNT GROUP

GRIT SIZE & GRADE

BACKING PLATES

Blending

FinishingStock RemovalCutting

Surface Prep & Clean

40 46 50

54

3624

60 80 100 120

180 320150 240 400

Diameter Ø

Disc Holders

Grain

Depth

Max RPM

Pack QTY

Shank 
Diameter Ø

Shape

Structure

Spindle

Width

Series

Colour

Density

Bore Diameter Ø

Bonding

(Glass Fibre / Angled)

(Glass Fibre / Flat)

Type 29

Type 27

(Aluminium /Angled)

(Glass Fibre / Angled)

Type 29

Type 29

(Glass Fibre - Flexi)

Hardness

Holders

Length

Mandrel 
Part No.

Abrasive

AD Type HolderR Type HolderS Type Holder

4

COARSEEXTRA COARSE

MEDIUM FINE

VERY FINE

MICRO FINE

ULTRA FINE
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HAND PADS
Aluminium Oxide Hand Pads  | Silicon Carbide Hand Pads 

Surface Preparation & Cleaning
Finishing



Finishing

Finishing

Surface Prep & Clean

Surface Prep & Clean

HAND PADS - ALUMINIUM OXIDE HAND PADS

Aluminium Oxide Hand Pads   
• Removal of surface imperfections, finishing, polishing

• Ideal for use on Metal, Composite or Plastic Surfaces

Part No: Length Width

GHPA150230VF

GHPA150230F

GHPA150230M

GHPA150230C

230mm

230mm

230mm

230mm

150mm

150mm

150mm

150mm
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Pack QTY

10

10

10

10

VERY FINE

MEDIUM

COARSE

FINE

MEDIUMVERY FINE COARSEFINE 96

96

Hand Pads

HAND PADS - SILICON CARBIDE HAND PADS

Silicon Carbide Hand Pads   
• Removal of surface imperfections, finishing, polishing

• Ideal for use on Metal, Composite or Plastic Surfaces

Part No: Length Width

GHPSC150230M

GHPSC150230F

GHPSC150230VF

GHPSC150230UF

GHPSC150230MF

230mm

230mm

230mm

230mm

230mm

150mm

150mm

150mm

150mm

150mm

Pack QTY

10

10

10

10

10

MEDIUM

VERY FINE

ULTRA FINE

FINE

MICRO FINE FINEULTRA FINE MEDIUMVERY FINE

Hand Pads

MICRO FINE

86
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